
Beverley
bus guide
T I M E S
M A P S
F A R E S

       an easy way
to get about Beverley, 
    frequently to Hull and York

. . . & to other great destinations
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Hornsea

Beverley

Hull

Market
Weighton

Pocklington

York

Dri�eld

Bridlington

Brandesburton

Burton
Agnes

Carnaby

Sigglesthorne
Shiptonthorpe

Barmby
Moor

LevenScorborough

Na�erton

Lecon�eld

Hutton
Cranswick

Bishop
Burton

Hessle

Cottingham

Anlaby
Waitrose

Castle Hill
Hospital

Hayton

Wilberfoss

pages  12 & 13

121

23  121  122

25

25

X46
X47

X46

X47 a few journeys 

pages  22 & 23

pages  10 & 1 1

pages  6-9

pages  20-21

adult         £12.50 
under 16  £6.50
family 3   £181 adult with up to 3 children family6   £25.502 adults with up to 4 children

go anywhere ticket

under 16
return 
tickets

A day’s unlimited travel  

on any regular bus run by 

East Yorkshire - buy on our 

app or pay the driver of the 

first bus you get on.

£3
weekends
& school
holidays

Welcome to this  
handy guide to 
bus services in and 

around Beverley. The map here 
shows all the places you can 
get to and on the following 
pages some information to 
tempt you to have a great  
day out.

We’ve improved the local 
routes within Beverley 
and introduced the new 
Beverley Locals B1 and B2. 
There’s a map on the centre 
pages and the timetable  

on the following ones.
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Here are some  
great places to go   

and things to do,  
all just an easy bus 
ride from Beverley.

Use the timetables  
in this booklet to  

plan your day out.

With seaside, gorgeous East 
Riding countryside, the lure 
of cities like Hull and York 
with attractions galore and 
great shopping, plus grand 
houses and gardens, you’re 
really spoilt for choice. 

Under 16s pay £3 at 
weekends & school holidays

go anywhere ticket 
see page 3

Burnby Hall
These gorgeous gardens are 
home to a national collection 
of water lilies. Check out the 
dates for band concerts.
burnbyhallgardens.com

X46  pages 10-11
adult      £12.10
under 16 £6 *

Hornsea
Hornsea has a Blue Flag 
beach, a nice prom, towering 
Victorian folly and Yorkshire’s 
largest freshwater lake with 
over 250 species of birds.
25  pages 18-21
adult      £9.10
under 16 £4.50 *

Bridlington
With sandy beaches,  
historic harbour, funfair, 
amusements and donkey 
rides on the beach, come 
and enjoy a traditional 
British seaside day out.
121  pages 22-23
adult      £12.50 •
under 16 £6.20 *

York
Ancient walls surround 
contemporary independent 
shops in this fine city with 
Roman roots and a Viking 
past. Discover world-class 
museums, wander through 
the narrow medieval 
Shambles and marvel at  
the impressive Minster. 
X46  pages 10-11
adult      £12.50 •
under 16 £6.20 *

Hull
Of course, Hull is great for 
shopping but there’s plenty 
more to see and do, like 
The Deep - kids love that - 
and The Streetlife Museum 
and Ferens Art Gallery.
pages 6-7
adult      £6.60
under 16 £3.30 *

Burton Agnes Hall
Discover this charming
Elizabethan house and 
beautiful gardens. 
Please book in advance
burtonagnes.com

121  pages 22-23
adult      £12.50 •
under 16 £6.20 *

*

•
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to
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on
da

ys
 to

 F
rid

ay
s 121 0535 v 0610

121 0605 v 0640
23 0640 v 0713

122 0700 v 0748
X46 0715 v 0806
121 0725 v 0818
23 0740 v 0827

X46 0750 v 0841
122 0755 v 0848
121 0825 v 0913
23 0840 v 0927

X46 0850 v 0938
122 0900 v 0948

then at

X46 20 v 05
121 30 v 18
23 50 v 37

122 00 v 48

until

X46 1420 v 1502
121 1430 v 1515
23 1450 v 1533

122 1500 v 1545
X46 1520 v 1602
121 1530 v 1615
23 1555 v 1638

122 1605 v 1650
X46 1625 v 1707
121 1635 v 1720
23 1655 v 1738

122 1705 v 1750
X46 1725 v 1810
121 1740 v 1825
23 1800 v 1840

122 1810 v 1848
X46 1825 v 1900
121 1840 v 1915
23 1910 v 1943

X46 1915 v 1950
121 1930 v 2005

X46 2010 v 2045
23 2030 v 2103

X47 2125 v 2205
121 2130 v 2205
23 2230 v 2303

X47 2330 v 0007
121 0025 v 0052

Sa
tu

rd
ay

s 121 0605 v 0640
121 0705 v 0748

X46 0720 v 0755
121 0735 v 0818
23 0750 v 0837

X46 0820 v 0902
121 0830 v 0918

then at

X46 20 v 05
121 30 v 18
23 50 v 37

122 00 v 48

until

X46 1420 v 1502
121 1430 v 1512
23 1450 v 1533

122 1500 v 1545
X46 1520 v 1602
121 1530 v 1612
23 1550 v 1633

122 1600 v 1645
X46 1620 v 1702
121 1630 v 1712
23 1650 v 1733

122 1700 v 1745
X46 1720 v 1802
121 1730 v 1812
23 1755 v 1835

122 1805 v 1843
X46 1820 v 1900
121 1830 v 1905
23 1910 v 1943

X46 1915 v 1950
121 1930 v 2005

X46 2010 v 2045
23 2030 v 2103

X47 2125 v 2205
121 2130 v 2205
23 2230 v 2303

X47 2330 v 0007
121 0025 v 0052

Su
nd

ay
s 

&
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s

121 0735 v 0810
121 0835 v 0910
121 0930 v 1018
121 1030 v 1118

X46 1115 v 1155
121 1130 v 1218

X47 1215 v 1300
121 1230 v 1318

X46 1315 v 1355
121 1330 v 1418

X47 1415 v 1500
121 1430 v 1518

X46 1515 v 1555
121 1530 v 1618

X47 1615 v 1700
121 1630 v 1718

X46 1715 v 1755
121 1730 v 1812

X47 1815 v 1853
121 1830 v 1905

X46 1915 v 1947
121 1930 v 2005

X47 2015 v 2053
121 2130 v 2205

X47 2330 v 0007

Beverle
y bus s

ta
tio

n st
and A

Beverle
y bus s

ta
tio

n st
and A

Beverle
y bus s

ta
tio

n st
and A

Hull I
nte

rc
hange

Hull I
nte

rc
hange

Hull I
nte

rc
hange

buses
between

Beverley 
& Hull

X46
X47

23
121
122

this last journey 
only runs on 
Fridays

  single
 adult £4.80
 under 16 £2.60
  return
 adult £6.60
 under 16 £3.30
  7 days
 on bus £28.30
 on app £26.40
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Beverle
y bus s

ta
tio

n

Beverle
y bus s

ta
tio

n

Beverle
y bus s

ta
tio

n
re

tu
rn

in
g 

fro
m

 H
ul

l
 M

on
da

ys
 to

 F
rid

ay
s 121 0530 v 0559

X46 0615 v 0643
121 0630 v 0700

X46 0635 v 0703
122 0655 v 0725

X46 0710 v 0741
121 0725 v 0802
23 0740 v 0815

122 0755 v 0832
121 0825 v 0902

then at

X46 40 v 15
122 55 v 32
23 10 v 45
121 25 v 02

until

X46 1440 v 1515
122 1455 v 1534
23 1510 v 1547
121 1525 v 1604

X46 1540 v 1618
122 1555 v 1634
23 1610 v 1647
121 1625 v 1707

X46 1640 v 1720
122 1700 v 1742
23 1715 v 1755
121 1730 v 1812

X46 1750 v 1830
23 1810 v 1845

X46 1830 v 1905
122 1850 v 1920

X46 1910 v 1939
121 1935 v 2005

X47 2005 v 2039
23 2035 v 2103
121 2135 v 2205

X47 2250 v 2324
23 2310 v 2338

 S
at

ur
da

ys 121 0630 v 0700
X46 0645 v 0713
121 0730 v 0800

X46 0740 v 0815
122 0755 v 0832
23 0810 v 0845
121 0825 v 0902

then at

X46 40 v 15
122 55 v 32
23 10 v 45
121 25 v 02

until

X46 1640 v 1715
122 1700 v 1737
23 1715 v 1750
121 1730 v 1807

X46 1750 v 1825
23 1810 v 1845

X46 1830 v 1905
122 1850 v 1920

X46 1910 v 1939
121 1935 v 2005

X47 2005 v 2039
23 2035 v 2103
121 2135 v 2205

X47 2250 v 2324
23 2310 v 2338

Su
nd

ay
s 

&
 p

ub
lic

 h
ol

id
ay

s

121 0735 v 0804
121 0825 v 0902

X47 0850 v 0927
121 0925 v 1002

X46 0955 v 1027
121 1025 v 1102

X47 1050 v 1127
121 1125 v 1202

X46 1155 v 1227
121 1225 v 1302

X47 1250 v 1327
121 1325 v 1402

X46 1355 v 1427
121 1425 v 1502

X47 1450 v 1527
121 1525 v 1602

X46 1555 v 1627
121 1625 v 1702

X47 1650 v 1727
121 1730 v 1807

X46 1755 v 1827
121 1835 v 1905
121 1935 v 2005
121 2135 v 2205
23 2310 v 2338

Hull I
nte

rc
hange

Hull I
nte

rc
hange

Hull I
nte

rc
hange

buses
between

Hull &
Beverley

X46
X47

23
121
122

this journey only 
runs on Fridays

this journey only 
runs on Fridays
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Beverle
y bus s

ta
tio
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and D

Beverle
y bus s

ta
tio

n

Marke
t W

eighto
n The G

riffi
n

Marke
t W

eighto
n The G

riffi
n

Pocklin
gto

n East 
Yorks

hire
 b
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epot

Pocklin
gto

n East 
Yorks

hire
 b

us d
epot

to
w
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ds

 Y
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k
 M

on
da

ys
 to

 F
rid

ay
s 0647 v 0707 0722 0825

0707 v 0727 0742
0747 v 0807 0822 0925
0917 v 0937 0950 1040

then hourly at
17 v 37 50 40

until

1517 v 1537 1550 1640
1622 v 1642 1655 1745
1727 v 1747 1800 1847
1837 v 1857 1910 1957
1907 v 1927 1940
1942 v 2002 2015 2100
2042 v 2102 2115 2200
2327 v 2347 0000

Sa
tu

rd
ay

s 0717 v 0737 0750 0840

then hourly at
17 v 37 50 40

until

1617 v 1637 1650 1740
1717 v 1737 1750 1837
1827 v 1847 1905 1947
1907 v 1927 1940
1942 v 2002 2015 2100
2042 v 2102 2115 2200
2327 v 2347 0000

Su
nd

ay
s 

&
 p

ub
lic

 h
ol

id
ay

s 0932 v 0952 1007 1054
1032 v 1052 1107 1151
1132 v 1152 1207 1254
1232 v 1252 1307 1351
1332 v 1352 1407 1454
1432 v 1452 1507 1551
1532 v 1552 1607 1654
1632 v 1652 1707 1751
1732 v 1752 1807 1854
1832 v 1852 1905

re
tu

rn
in

g 
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m
 Y

or
k

 M
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 to
 F

rid
ay

s 0635 0649 v 0709
0632 0710 0724 v 0744

0805 0819 v 0839
0854 0940 0954 v 1014

then hourly at
54 40 54 v 14

until

1354 1440 1454 v 1514
1454 1545 1559 v 1619
1554 1645 1658 v 1719
1654 1745 1759 v 1819
1754 1840 1854 v 1914
1855 1935 1949 v 2009
2005 2050 2104 v 2122
2205 2250 2304 v 2322

Sa
tu

rd
ay

s 0640 0655 v 0715
0702 0740 0755 v 0815
0854 0940 0954 v 1014

then hourly at
54 40 54 v 14

until

1754 1840 1854 v 1914
1855 1935 1949 v 2009
2005 2050 2104 v 2122
2205 2250 2304 v 2322

Su
nd

ay
s 

&
 p

ub
lic

 h
ol

id
ay

s

0955 1038 1052 v 1112
1055 1138 1152 v 1212
1155 1238 1252 v 1312
1255 1338 1352 v 1412
1355 1438 1452 v 1512
1455 1538 1552 v 1612
1555 1638 1652 v 1712
1655 1738 1752 v 1812
1755 1838 1852 v 1912
1855 1938 1952 v 2012

change buses at Pocklington

change buses at Pocklington

York ra
il s

ta
tio

n

York ra
il s

ta
tio

n st
op RC

these last 2 journeys 
only run on Fridays this last journey only 

runs on Fridays

X46
buses

between

Beverley 
& York

X46
X47

  single
 adult £7.55
 under 16 £4.10
  return
 adult £12.50
 under 16   £6.20
  7 days
 on bus £53.30
 on app £39.50

these journeys
are numbered
X47
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East Riding 
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Swinemoor
Industrial
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buses in
Beverley

Aldi

Flemingate
Retail & Leisure

Lidl

Beverley
Leisure
Centre

Beverley
Racecourse

hail & ride
the bus will stop anywhere
it’s safe to do so
raise your arm in good time
when the bus approaches

bus stops

B2

25

25

23

B1

B2
B1

B2
B1

X46
X47

X46
X47

121

121

122

122

B1

B1

122

122
121

B2

B2

B1

B2

B1

B2 B1

25

23

23 B2 only

25

121  122

121  122

25

25

25B2

X46

X46

X47

X47

B2

bus station

Beverley
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Beverley locals Mondays to Fridays
route number 122 B1 122 122 B1 122 B1 122 B1 122 B1 122 122 B1 122 B1 B1 B1

Molescroft Butterfly Meadows 0646 0701 0741 0846 0901 0946

th
en

 a
t

01 46

un
til

1401 1446 1501 1551 1651 1701 1756 1845 2105 2235
Molescroft Woodhall Way shops 0651 0706 0746 0851 0906 0951 06 51 1406 1451 1511 1556 1701 1706 1801 1849 2109 2239
Copandale Road x 0707 x x 0908 x 08 x 1408 x 1508 x x 1708 x 1850 2110 2240
Beverley bus station stand F arr 0656 0710 0751 0856 0911 0956 11 56 1411 1456 1511 1601 1701 1711 1806 1853 2113 2243

 dep 0710 0915 15 1415 1515 1715 1855 2115 2245
Beverley rail station 0712 0917 17 1417 1517 1717 1857 2117 2247
Greenwood Avenue 0715 0920 20 1420 1520 1720 1900 2120 2250
East Riding Community Hospital 0722 0927 27 1427 1527 1727 1905 2125 2255
Warton Avenue 0725 0930 30 1430 1530 1730 1907 2127 2257
Beckside 0731 0936 36 1436 1536 1736 1912 2132 2302
Hull Road Lidl 0733 0938 38 1438 1538 1738 1914 2134 2304
Morrisons 0738 0943 43 1443 1543 1743 1918 2138 2308
Normandy Avenue 0742 0947 47 1447 1547 1747 1921 2141 2311
Flemingate Armstrong Way 0749 0954 54 1454 1554 1754 1926 2146 2316
Beverley rail station 0751 0956 56 1456 1556 1756 1927 2147 2317
Beverley bus station 0753 0958 58 1458 1558 1758 1929 2149 2319

route number 122 122 B2 122 B2 122 B2 122 B2 122 B2 B2 B2

Beverley bus station stand F 0800

th
en

 a
t

00

un
til

1600 1800 2020 2150 2320
Beverley rail station 0802 02 1602 1802 2022 2152 2322
Flemingate Armstrong Way 0804 04 1604 1803 2023 2153 2323
Normandy Avenue 0811 11 1611 1809 2029 2159 2329
Morrisons 0815 15 1615 1812 2032 2202 2332
Hull Road Lidl 0820 20 1620 1816 2036 2206 2336
Beckside 0822 22 1622 1818 2038 2208 2338
Warton Avenue 0828 28 1628 1823 2043 2213 2343
East Riding Community Hospital 0831 31 1631 1825 2045 2215 2345
Greenwood Avenue 0838 38 1638 1830 2050 2220 2350
Beverley rail station 0841 41 1641 1833 2053 2223 2353
Beverley bus station stand B arr 0845 45 1645 1836 2056 2226 2356

dep 0730 0835 0850 0935 50 35 1650 1745 1837 1920 2057 2227 2357
Copandale Road x x 0853 x 53 x 1653 x 1840 x 2100 2230 2400
Molescroft Woodhall Way shops 0735 0840 0855 0940 55 40 1655 1750 1841 1925 2101 2231 0001
Molescroft Butterfly Meadows 0740 0845 0900 0945 00 45 1700 1755 1845 1930 2105 2235 0005

these last 
3 journeys only 
run on Fridays

these 3 journeys 
only run on 
Fridays

this journey 
only runs on 
Fridays

a great little  
bus service  
to get you into 
Beverley . . .
& home again
& again & again, 
if you want £3  all day

B1  B2  122

Beverley 
town services
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Beverley locals Saturdays
route number B1 122 B1 122 B1 122 B1 B1 B1

Molescroft Butterfly Meadows 0701 0846

th
en

 a
t

01 46

un
til

1701 1751 1845 2105 2235
Molescroft Woodhall Way shops 0706 0851 06 51 1706 1756 1849 2109 2239
Copandale Road 0707 x 08 x 1708 x 1850 2110 2240
Beverley bus station stand F arr 0710 0856 11 56 1711 1801 1853 2113 2243

 dep 0710 15 1715 1855 2115 2245
Beverley rail station 0712 17 1717 1857 2117 2247
Greenwood Avenue 0715 20 1720 1900 2120 2250
East Riding Community Hospital 0722 27 1727 1905 2125 2255
Warton Avenue 0725 30 1730 1907 2127 2257
Beckside 0731 36 1736 1912 2132 2302
Hull Road Lidl 0733 38 1738 1914 2134 2304
Morrisons 0738 43 1743 1918 2138 2308
Normandy Avenue 0742 47 1747 1921 2141 2311
Flemingate Armstrong Way 0749 54 1754 1926 2146 2316
Beverley rail station 0751 56 1756 1927 2147 2317
Beverley bus station 0753 58 1758 1929 2149 2319

route number 122 B2 122 B2 B2 B2 122 B2 B2 B2

Beverley bus station stand F 0800

th
en

 a
t

00
un

til
1700 1800 2020 2150 2320

Beverley rail station 0802 02 1702 1802 2022 2152 2322
Flemingate Armstrong Way 0804 04 1704 1803 2023 2153 2323
Normandy Avenue 0811 11 1711 1809 2029 2159 2329
Morrisons 0815 15 1715 1812 2032 2202 2332
Hull Road Lidl 0820 20 1720 1816 2036 2206 2336
Beckside 0822 22 1722 1818 2038 2208 2338
Warton Avenue 0828 28 1728 1823 2043 2213 2343
East Riding Community Hospital 0831 31 1731 1825 2045 2215 2345
Greenwood Avenue 0838 38 1738 1830 2050 2220 2350
Beverley rail station 0841 41 1741 1833 2053 2223 2353
Beverley bus station stand B arr 0845 45 1745 1836 2056 2226 2356

dep 0835 0850 35 50 1750 1837 1920 2057 2227 2357
Copandale Road x 0853 x 53 1753 1840 x 2100 2230 2400
Molescroft Woodhall Way shops 0840 0855 40 55 1755 1841 1925 2101 2231 0001
Molescroft Butterfly Meadows 0845 0900 45 00 1800 1845 1930 2105 2235 0005

Beverley locals
can take you to & from all 
these supermarkets

Beverley 
town services

B1  B2  122

one-way short-hop 
fares start at

£1.50  adult

80p    under 16
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Hessle, Beverley & Hornsea
Mondays to Fridays
Hessle Square 0720 0930

th
en

 h
ou

rly
 a

t

1430 1525 1625 1725
Anlaby Red Lion 0730 0940 1440 1535 1635 1735
Willerby Square Sainsbury’s 0735 0944 1444 1539 1639 1740
Castle Hill Hospital grounds gate 2 0750 0956 1456 1554 1654 1754
Cottingham Green bus shelter 0803 0909 1009 1509 1607 1707 1807
Beverley Lincoln Way 0818 0921 1021 1521 1619 1719 1819
Beverley Flemingate 0824 0927 1027 1527 1625 1725 1825
Beverley bus station stand D arr 0828 0931 1031 1531 1629 1729 1829

dep 0700 0835 0935 1035 1535 1635 1735 1850 2110 2340
Tickton village hall 0707 0842 0942 1042 1542 1642 1742 1856 2116 2346
Leven church 0714 0851 0951 1051 1551 1651 1751 1903 2123 2353
Brandesburton New Road 0718 0855 0955 1055 1555 1655 1755 1907 2127 2357
Hornsea Market Place 0732 0909 1009 1109 1609 1709 1809 1920 2140 0010
Hornsea Cliff Road 0739 0918 1018 1118 1618 1718 1818 1927 2147 0017

Saturdays
Hessle Square 0730 0930

th
en

 h
ou

rly
 a

t
1630 1730

Anlaby Red Lion 0740 0940 1640 1740
Willerby Square Sainsbury’s 0744 0944 1644 1744
Castle Hill Hospital grounds gate 2 0756 0956 1656 1756
Cottingham Green bus shelter 0809 0909 1009 1709 1809
Beverley Lincoln Way 0821 0921 1021 1721 1821
Beverley Flemingate 0827 0927 1027 1727 1827
Beverley bus station stand D arr 0831 0931 1031 1731 1831

dep 0735 0835 0935 1035 1735 1850 2110 2340
Tickton village hall 0742 0842 0942 1042 1742 1856 2116 2346
Leven church 0751 0851 0951 1051 1751 1903 2123 2353
Brandesburton New Road 0755 0855 0955 1055 1755 1907 2127 2357
Hornsea Market Place 0809 0909 1009 1109 1809 1920 2140 0010
Hornsea Cliff Road 0818 0918 1018 1118 1818 1927 2147 0017

Beverley & Hornsea
Sundays & public holidays
Beverley bus station stand D 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810
Tickton village hall 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817
Leven church 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825
Brandesburton New Road 1029 1229 1429 1629 1829
Hornsea Market Place 1043 1243 1443 1643 1843
Hornsea Cliff Road 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850

this last  
journey  
only runs  
on Fridays

buses
between

Hessle
Beverley 

& Hornsea

25

  single
 adult £3.75
 under 16 £2
  return
 adult £4.70
 under 16 £2.30
  7 days
 on bus £20.20

Beverley to 
Castle Hill      
Hospital
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Hornsea, Beverley & Hessle
Mondays to Fridays
Hornsea Cliff Road 0615 0750 0925

th
en

 h
ou

rly
 a

t

1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1930 2150
Hornsea Market Place 0622 0759 0934 1434 1534 1634 1734 1832 1937 2157
Brandesburton New Road 0634 0813 0948 1448 1548 1648 1748 1845 1950 2210
Leven church 0637 0817 0952 1452 1552 1652 1752 1848 1953 2213
Tickton village hall 0645 0826 1001 1501 1601 1701 1801 1856 2001 2221
Beverley bus station stand C arr 0653 0836 1011 1511 1611 1711 1811 1904 2009 2229

dep 0745 0845 1015 1515 1615 1715
Beverley Flemingate 0749 0849 1019 1519 1619 1719
Beverley Lincoln Way 0757 0857 1027 1527 1627 1727
Cottingham Green Sainsbury’s 0814 0909 1039 1539 1642 1739
Castle Hill Hospital grounds gate 2 0822 0917 1047 1547 1650 1747
Willerby Square Sainsbury’s 0836 0931 1101 1601 1706 1801
Anlaby Red Lion 0840 0935 1105 1605 1710 1805
Hessle Square 0850 0945 1115 1615 1720 1815

Saturdays
Hornsea Cliff Road 0700 0825

th
en

 h
ou

rly
 a

t

1625 1725 1825 1930 2150
Hornsea Market Place 0707 0834 1634 1734 1832 1937 2157
Brandesburton New Road 0719 0848 1648 1748 1845 1950 2210
Leven church 0722 0852 1652 1752 1848 1953 2213
Tickton village hall 0730 0901 1701 1801 1856 2001 2221
Beverley bus station stand C arr 0738 0911 1711 1811 1904 2009 2229

dep 0745 0915 1715
Beverley Flemingate 0749 0919 1719
Beverley Lincoln Way 0757 0927 1727
Cottingham Green Sainsbury’s 0809 0939 1739
Castle Hill Hospital grounds gate 2 0817 0947 1747
Willerby Square Sainsbury’s 0831 1001 1801
Anlaby Red Lion 0835 1005 1805
Hessle Square 0845 1015 1815

Hornsea & Beverley
Sundays & public holidays
Hornsea Cliff Road 0925 1125 1325 1525 1725
Hornsea Market Place 0932 1132 1332 1532 1732
Brandesburton New Road 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745
Leven church 0949 1149 1349 1549 1749
Tickton village hall 0957 1157 1357 1557 1757
Beverley bus station stand D 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805

buses
between

Hornsea 
Beverley 
& Hessle

25

  single
 adult £6.15
 under 16 £3.30
  return
 adult £7.10
 under 16 £3.50
  7 days
 on bus £30.50
 on app £26.40

  single
 adult £6.85
 under 16 £3.70
  return
 adult £9.10
 under 16 £4.50
  7 days
 on bus £39.10
 on app £37.80

Beverley to 
Hessle

Beverley to 
Hornsea

20 21
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then hourly at
07 v 16 33 12

until

1507 v 1516 1533 1612
1610 v 1619 1636 1715
1712 v 1721 1738 1814
1817 v 1826 1843 1919
2010 v 2019 2036
2210 v 2219 2236
2330 v 2339 2357

Sa
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rd
ay

s 0705 v 0714 0731 0807
0807 v 0816 0833 0912

then hourly at
07 v 16 33 12

until

1607 v 1616 1633 1712
1707 v 1716 1733 1809
1812 v 1821 1838 1914
2010 v 2019 2036
2210 v 2219 2236
2330 v 2339 2357
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0907 v 0916 0933 1012

then hourly at
07 v 16 33 12

until

1607 v 1616 1633 1712
1707 v 1716 1733 1809
1812 v 1821 1838 1914
2010 v 2019 2036
2210 v 2219 2236
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0715 0749 0806 v 0817
0825 0859 0916 v 0925
0920 0959 1016 v 1025

then hourly at
20 59 16 v 25

until

1420 1459 1516 v 1525
1525 1604 1621 v 1630
1630 1709 1726 v 1735
1735 1812 1829 v 1838
1830 1902 1919 v 1928

2102 2119 v 2128
2302 2319 v 2328
0001 0017 v 0024
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s 0704 0721 v 0730
0720 0757 0814 v 0823
0825 0859 0916 v 0925
0920 0959 1016 v 1025

then hourly at
20 59 16 v 25

until

1720 1759 1816 v 1825
1830 1902 1919 v 1928

2102 2119 v 2128
2302 2319 v 2328
0001 0017 v 0024
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0824 v 0833
0901 0918 v 0927

0925 1001 1018 v 1027
1020 1059 1116 v 1125

then hourly at
20 59 16 v 25

until

1720 1759 1816 v 1825
1830 1902 1919 v 1928

2102 2119 v 2128
2302 2319 v 2328

this last journey 
only runs on 
Fridays

this last journey 
only runs on 
Fridays

buses
between

Beverley 
Driffield 

& Bridlington

121

  single
 adult £7.30
 under 16 £4
  return
 adult £12.50
 under 16 £6.20
  7 days
 on bus £53.70
 on app £39.50

to Bridlington

22 23



eastyorkshirebuses.co.uk

BusLine
01482 59 29 29   
Mon-Fri  7am-7pm,  Sat 8am-6pm

Travel Centre
Paragon Interchange
Hull

All bus times and fares correct at Sep 2021,  
but please check before travel in case of 
subsequent alterations. 


